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Pos N° Name Nati Year Category Total time Diff. with leade Bonif/Pen

1 9 MAGNINI DAVIDE ITA 1997 ISMF - Espoirs Men 27:14 -
2 4 BONNET REMI SUI 1995 ISMF - Espoirs Men 28:21 à 1:07
3 5 ALCALDE SÁNCHEZ ANTONIO ESP 1995 ISMF - Espoirs Men 28:27 à 1:13
4 15 EQUY SAMUEL FRA 1996 ISMF - Espoirs Men 29:35 à 2:21
5 21 ANSELMET THIBAULT FRA 1997 ISMF - Espoirs Men 29:51 à 2:37
6 30 STEINER STEFAN AUT 1997 ISMF - Espoirs Men 30:13 à 2:59
7 33 BACCA VALENTINO ITA 1995 ISMF - Espoirs Men 30:16 à 3:02
8 23 KNOPF STEFAN GER 1997 ISMF - Espoirs Men 30:17 à 3:03
9 32 JUILLAGUET WILL FRA 1996 ISMF - Espoirs Men 30:30 à 3:16

10 17 DRION DU CHAPOIS MAXIMILIEN BEL 1997 ISMF - Espoirs Men 30:40 à 3:26
11 11 POCHAT COTILLOUX GÉDÉON FRA 1995 ISMF - Espoirs Men 30:54 à 3:40
12 22 GASSER ARNAUD SUI 1996 ISMF - Espoirs Men 31:39 à 4:25
13 29 PÉREZ COMPTE DAVID AND 1997 ISMF - Espoirs Men 32:17 à 5:03
14 31 PRIETO READ EUAN AND 1996 ISMF - Espoirs Men 32:25 à 5:11
15 26 CORTHAY THOMAS SUI 1996 ISMF - Espoirs Men 33:11 à 5:57

DNF

DNF 25 CANCLINI NICOLO' ERNESTO ITA 1997 ISMF - Espoirs Men DNF
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Pos N° Name Nati Year Category Total time Diff. with leade Bonif/Pen

1 1 PALZER ANTON GER 1993 ISMF - Seniors Men 27:09 -
2 9 MAGNINI DAVIDE ITA 1997 ISMF - Espoirs Men 27:14 à 0:05
3 7 ANTONIOLI ROBERT ITA 1990 ISMF - Seniors Men 27:21 à 0:12
4 2 BOSCACCI MICHELE ITA 1990 ISMF - Seniors Men 27:40 à 0:31
5 10 ANTHAMATTEN MARTIN SUI 1984 ISMF - Seniors Men 27:46 à 0:37
6 18 MAGUET NADIR ITA 1993 ISMF - Seniors Men 27:57 à 0:48
7 3 CARDONA COLL ORIOL ESP 1994 ISMF - Seniors Men 28:03 à 0:54
8 14 ZUGG DANIEL AUT 1993 ISMF - Seniors Men 28:16 à 1:07
9 13 BON MARDION WILLIAM FRA 1983 ISMF - Seniors Men 28:19 à 1:10

10 4 BONNET REMI SUI 1995 ISMF - Espoirs Men 28:21 à 1:12
11 8 PINSACH RUBIROLA  MARC ESP 1989 ISMF - Seniors Men 28:21 à 1:12
12 5 ALCALDE SÁNCHEZ ANTONIO ESP 1995 ISMF - Espoirs Men 28:27 à 1:18
13 6 GACHET XAVIER FRA 1989 ISMF - Seniors Men 28:37 à 1:28
14 49 HÖFL ARMIN AUT 1989 ISMF - Seniors Men 28:55 à 1:46
15 42 SEVENNEC ALEXIS FRA 1987 ISMF - Seniors Men 29:02 à 1:53
16 37 GASTON JOHN USA 1987 ISMF - Seniors Men 29:08 à 1:59
17 12 STEINDL ANDRÉAS SUI 1989 ISMF - Seniors Men 29:14 à 2:05
18 35 KELLY RORY USA 1978 ISMF - Seniors Men 29:21 à 2:12
19 20 HERRMANN JAKOB AUT 1987 ISMF - Seniors Men 29:30 à 2:21
20 15 EQUY SAMUEL FRA 1996 ISMF - Espoirs Men 29:35 à 2:26
21 45 BOFFELLI WILLIAM ITA 1993 ISMF - Seniors Men 29:39 à 2:30
22 44 SERT YOANN FRA 1987 ISMF - Seniors Men 29:40 à 2:31
23 46 EYDALLIN MATTEO ITA 1985 ISMF - Seniors Men 29:42 à 2:33
24 16 PERILLAT PESSEY JORIS FRA 1994 ISMF - Seniors Men 29:45 à 2:36
25 19 ARNOLD IWAN SUI 1991 ISMF - Seniors Men 29:47 à 2:38
26 38 REYNÉ MAGRET JOAN ESP 1994 ISMF - Seniors Men 29:49 à 2:40
27 21 ANSELMET THIBAULT FRA 1997 ISMF - Espoirs Men 29:51 à 2:42
28 39 CABALLERO ORTEGA MIGUEL ESP 1982 ISMF - Seniors Men 29:56 à 2:47
29 41 ECOEUR YANNICK SUI 1981 ISMF - Seniors Men 29:56 à 2:47
30 30 STEINER STEFAN AUT 1997 ISMF - Espoirs Men 30:13 à 3:04
31 33 BACCA VALENTINO ITA 1995 ISMF - Espoirs Men 30:16 à 3:07
32 23 KNOPF STEFAN GER 1997 ISMF - Espoirs Men 30:17 à 3:08
33 43 FAVRE VALENTIN FRA 1987 ISMF - Seniors Men 30:25 à 3:16
34 32 JUILLAGUET WILL FRA 1996 ISMF - Espoirs Men 30:30 à 3:21
35 17 DRION DU CHAPOIS MAXIMILIEN BEL 1997 ISMF - Espoirs Men 30:40 à 3:31
36 24 SOLE FERNANDEZ JORDI AND 1983 ISMF - Seniors Men 30:45 à 3:36
37 27 MARTIN MEDINA GERBER AND 1985 ISMF - Seniors Men 30:47 à 3:38
38 11 POCHAT COTILLOUX GÉDÉON FRA 1995 ISMF - Espoirs Men 30:54 à 3:45
39 48 NICOLINI FEDERICO ITA 1994 ISMF - Seniors Men 31:19 à 4:10
40 22 GASSER ARNAUD SUI 1996 ISMF - Espoirs Men 31:39 à 4:30
41 28 ARENY BERNABE XAVIER AND 1990 ISMF - Seniors Men 31:51 à 4:42
42 29 PÉREZ COMPTE DAVID AND 1997 ISMF - Espoirs Men 32:17 à 5:08
43 31 PRIETO READ EUAN AND 1996 ISMF - Espoirs Men 32:25 à 5:16
44 26 CORTHAY THOMAS SUI 1996 ISMF - Espoirs Men 33:11 à 6:02
45 34 SHOROKHOV NIKOLAI RUS 1988 ISMF - Seniors Men 34:02 à 6:53
46 36 ZAYTSEV IGOR RUS 1987 ISMF - Seniors Men 36:00 à 8:51

DNF

DNF 25 CANCLINI NICOLO' ERNESTO ITA 1997 ISMF - Espoirs Men DNF
DNF 47 LENZI DAMIANO ITA 1987 ISMF - Seniors Men DNF

DNS

DNS 40 SKJERVHEIM LARS ERIK NOR 1980 ISMF - Seniors Men
DNS 50 HOFFMANN CHRISTIAN AUT 1974 ISMF - Seniors Men


